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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 25 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
10/30/2021 - 11:19 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:11.91 652 Q
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:11.91 36.27

2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:13.46 611 Q
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:13.46 37.87

3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:15.39 565 Q
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:15.39 39.56

4. GURUNLU, Derin 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:15.48 563 Q
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:15.48 40.08

5. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:16.98 531 Q
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:16.98 41.33

6. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 1:17.61 518 Q
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:17.61 40.69

7. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 1:18.24 506 Q
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:18.24 41.52

8. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1:18.52 500 Q
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:18.52 40.98

9. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:19.38 484 Q
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:19.38 41.94

10. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.14 471 Q
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:20.14 42.53

11. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 1:20.82 459 Q
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:20.82 42.77

12. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:21.31 451 Q
50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:21.31 43.09

13. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:22.00 439 Q
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:22.00 44.01

14. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 1:22.12 437 Q
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:22.12 43.25

15. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:22.23 436 Q
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:22.23 43.02

16. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 1:22.47 432 Q
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:22.47 43.67

17. VASIC, Mila 07 Vojvodina 1:22.51 431 R
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:22.51 43.55

18. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:24.54 401 R
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:24.54 45.08

19. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:24.64 399
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:24.64 44.91

20. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1:24.81 397
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.81 44.46

21. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:24.89 396
50m: 39.77 39.77 100m: 1:24.89 45.12

22. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 1:25.78 384
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:25.78 45.46
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 25, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:26.07 380
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:26.07 46.10

24. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:26.31 377
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:26.31 45.27

25. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:27.46 362
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:27.46 45.83

26. RADOVIC, Marija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:29.51 338
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:29.51 47.85

27. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:30.23 330
50m: 43.56 43.56 100m: 1:30.23 46.67

28. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:31.49 316
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:31.49 48.24

29. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 1:31.76 313
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:31.76 49.02

30. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:34.82 284
50m: 45.32 45.32 100m: 1:34.82 49.50

31. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:36.69 268
50m: 45.56 45.56 100m: 1:36.69 51.13

32. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Usce 1:37.52 261
50m: 46.19 46.19 100m: 1:37.52 51.33

33. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 1:39.16 248
50m: 47.26 47.26 100m: 1:39.16 51.90

34. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.18 248
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:39.18 54.11

35. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:45.64 205
50m: 49.46 49.46 100m: 1:45.64 56.18

36. LAZIC, Lana 10 Proleter 1:52.02 172
50m: 53.66 53.66 100m: 1:52.02 58.36

DSQ SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter

13 - 14 godina

1. GURUNLU, Derin 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:15.48 563 Q
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:15.48 40.08

2. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 1:17.61 518 Q
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:17.61 40.69

3. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 1:18.24 506 Q
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:18.24 41.52

4. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1:18.52 500 Q
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:18.52 40.98

5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:22.00 439 Q
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:22.00 44.01

6. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:22.23 436 Q
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:22.23 43.02

7. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 1:22.47 432 Q
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:22.47 43.67

8. VASIC, Mila 07 Vojvodina 1:22.51 431 R
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:22.51 43.55
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 25, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:24.64 399
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:24.64 44.91

10. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:26.07 380
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:26.07 46.10

11. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:31.49 316
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:31.49 48.24

12. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 1:31.76 313
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:31.76 49.02

12 godina i mlađi

1. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 1:20.82 459 Q
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:20.82 42.77

2. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 1:22.12 437 Q
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:22.12 43.25

3. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1:24.81 397
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.81 44.46

4. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:24.89 396
50m: 39.77 39.77 100m: 1:24.89 45.12

5. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 1:25.78 384
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:25.78 45.46

6. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:26.31 377
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:26.31 45.27

7. RADOVIC, Marija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:29.51 338
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:29.51 47.85

8. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:30.23 330
50m: 43.56 43.56 100m: 1:30.23 46.67

9. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:34.82 284
50m: 45.32 45.32 100m: 1:34.82 49.50

10. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:36.69 268
50m: 45.56 45.56 100m: 1:36.69 51.13

11. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 1:39.16 248
50m: 47.26 47.26 100m: 1:39.16 51.90

12. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.18 248
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:39.18 54.11

13. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:45.64 205
50m: 49.46 49.46 100m: 1:45.64 56.18

14. LAZIC, Lana 10 Proleter 1:52.02 172
50m: 53.66 53.66 100m: 1:52.02 58.36

DSQ SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter


